 FEATURES
MX-4 GSM/GPRS Data Logger with analog and digital I/O
MX-4 data logger is dedicated for real time logging and analyzing of data. Using GPRS/GSM logger sends
data to remote users / server. MX-4 can also communicate with other controllers and sensors. Device has
wide range of optional interfaces and protocols (Modbus RTU, Modbus TCP/IP, IEC60870-5-104: 2000, etc.)
and can read any kind of meters, controllers and sensors equipped with standard protocols.
MX-4 data logger/controller can also measure and store different kinds of analog inputs (current, voltage,
resistance or PT100 temperature sensors), discrete inputs (alarms or events) and also it performs control

M-Bus auto setup +
Warranty period 2 years
ORDERING CODE
MX-4. A B C. D. E F G H. I. J. K
Example:  MX-4.412.1.1400.2.8.1 (M-Bus, RS485, RS232, GPRS, Current Analog IN, Thermoresistor (Pt100) Analog IN, 8 Discrete
IN, 8 Discrete OUT, RTC)
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
3 – Opto
4 – M-Bus
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
0 – None
1 – RS485
2 – RS232
0 – None
1 – GPRS/GSM
0 – None
1 – Current analog input
2 – Voltage -5...+5V analog input
3 – Voltage -10...+10V analog input
4 – Thermoresistor (Pt100) analog IN
5 – Thermoresistor (Pt1000) analog IN
6 – Resistance 0…10kΩ analog IN
7 – Resistance 0…300Ω analog IN
8 – Thermoresistor 0…10kΩ (NTC) analog IN
9 – Thermoresistor 0…30kΩ (NTC) analog IN
0 – None
1 – 4 discrete inputs
2 – 8 discrete inputs
3 – 12 discrete inputs
4 – 16 discrete inputs
0 – None
1 – 8 discrete outputs
0 – None
1 – Real Time Clock (RTC)